1. 3aBTpax

Kamra « gpyx6a»

X1neb ¢ MacioM, CHIpOM
Kodeitupiii HanuTOK

2. 2 3aBTpaK

Cox

3. Oben

bopm Hak/6 co cMmeTaHOi
Kypuiia nop. puc oTBapHoi
Xed, KoMIoT

Oryper cosieHsli

4. TTonmuauk

Cyn MOJIOYHBIH MIIEHUYHBIH
Xneb

Mostoko nensHoe

Kondera, bpyxr

/VTBep)aaro:

| 3asenyromas MKJIOY Ne 4

% W.W. AzaHoBa

Ha 30.01.2023r.

180/200
50/10/10
180/200
100" -

180/200

...100/150

60/180
60/80

1507180
80/80
180/200
20/100



